ARTISTS AGENCY

509 Olive Way #303
Seattle, WA 98101
(206) 900-9800

Statistics

Birthday: 04/17/2021
Height: 5'8"

Weight: 125

Hair Color: Honey Brown

Eye Color: Hazel

Training

Class Name

Monologue Development Seattle Talent 2020
Scene Study/Improvisation

Film Workshop

Runway Workshop

Commercial Workshop

Skills & Abilities

Yoga Biking
CrossFit Skiing

Heidi Boyle

Dress: 6
Pant Size: 6
Bust: 34
Hips: 35
Waist: 27

Shoe Size: 7.5

Teacher/Organization

Sharif Ibrahim
Michael J. Loggins
Liz Kay

Alex Hernandez

Sharif Ibrahim

Hiking

Public Speaking

Year
2020

2021
2021
2021
2021



